
BOYS JV - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 OC University HS 00:20:22.68 15

2 Seabreeze HS 00:21:31.18 63

3 DeLand HS 00:22:04.90 77

4 Spruce Creek HS 00:23:22.39 114

5 Taylor Middle-High School 00:23:49.72 126

6 Pine Ridge HS 00:26:10.03 158

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Father Lopez Catholic HS 00:25:17.55 4

Daytona Mainland 00:26:58.91 4

Circle Christian School 00:25:09.85 2

PO Atlantic HS 00:38:44.08 1
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BOYS JV - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 OC University HS 00:20:22.68 11 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 900 Chase Penna 00:20:02.10 1

2 2 891 David Fasking 00:20:05.32 2

3 3 903 Gage Young 00:20:16.17 3

4 4 901 Daniel Romero 00:20:40.55 4

5 5 888 Mason Brown 00:20:49.25 5

6 7 895 Joseph Langley 00:21:12.73 (7)

7 9 884 Armando Alvarez 00:21:20.32 (9)

2 Seabreeze HS 00:21:31.18 15 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 935 Christian Boudreau 00:21:14.20 8

2 11 938 Ethan Cabral 00:21:24.51 11

3 12 958 Kaden Reamer 00:21:26.18 12

4 16 941 Kyler Crafton 00:21:41.19 15

5 18 954 Lawrence Page 00:21:49.83 17

6 20 965 Blake Tugwell 00:21:58.70 (19)

7 21 957 Evan Powell 00:21:58.78 (20)

3 DeLand HS 00:22:04.90 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 842 Ayden Burns 00:21:03.55 6

2 10 849 Kevin Johnson 00:21:23.35 10

3 13 861 Liam Winegardner 00:21:28.10 13

4 27 845 Ryan Edgcomb 00:22:37.06 22

5 32 839 Angel Aviluz 00:23:52.46 26

6 55 850 Ryan Keeling 00:26:53.56 (35)

7 65 841 Ben Benson 00:32:41.00 (39)

4 Spruce Creek HS 00:23:22.39 11 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 984 Karim Zaghloul 00:21:49.45 16

2 19 971 Ryan Gayton 00:21:57.63 18

3 31 975 Shane Patel 00:23:41.67 25

4 36 985 Kristian Zimmerman 00:24:25.94 27

5 39 976 Kevin Pedri 00:24:57.27 28

6 41 980 Matthew Silva 00:24:59.41 (29)

7 45 974 Joshua Kanesky 00:25:23.39 (31)

5 Taylor Middle-High School 00:23:49.72 6 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 990 Jesus Hernandez 00:21:40.67 14

2 29 992 Dylan Jackson 00:22:48.10 23

3 30 995 Samuel Paulino 00:23:20.32 24

4 46 991 Jonathan Hernandez 00:25:29.02 32

5 48 996 Cid Phillips 00:25:50.50 33

6 64 989 Cash Chaves 00:32:36.59 (38)

6 Pine Ridge HS 00:26:10.03 6 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 910 Keelan Enns 00:22:02.21 21

2 42 913 Rolan Yagual 00:25:04.21 30

3 50 909 Tanner D'Errico 00:26:20.33 34
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BOYS JV - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

4 59 906 Julio Blanco 00:28:03.91 36

5 62 908 Kole Danglman 00:29:19.47 37

6 66 907 Savian Blanco 00:34:36.96 (40)
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BOYS JV - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 900 Chase Penna SO 00:20:02.10 OC University HS

2 2 891 David Fasking SO 00:20:05.32 OC University HS

3 3 903 Gage Young JR 00:20:16.17 OC University HS

4 4 901 Daniel Romero JR 00:20:40.55 OC University HS

5 5 888 Mason Brown FR 00:20:49.25 OC University HS

6 6 842 Ayden Burns FR 00:21:03.55 DeLand HS

7 (7) 895 Joseph Langley SO 00:21:12.73 OC University HS

8 8 935 Christian Boudreau FR 00:21:14.20 Seabreeze HS

9 (9) 884 Armando Alvarez SO 00:21:20.32 OC University HS

10 10 849 Kevin Johnson SR 00:21:23.35 DeLand HS

11 11 938 Ethan Cabral JR 00:21:24.51 Seabreeze HS

12 12 958 Kaden Reamer SO 00:21:26.18 Seabreeze HS

13 13 861 Liam Winegardner SO 00:21:28.10 DeLand HS

14 0 885 Robert Ayende-Ortiz FR 00:21:38.04 OC University HS

15 14 990 Jesus Hernandez SR 00:21:40.67 Taylor Middle-High School

16 15 941 Kyler Crafton FR 00:21:41.19 Seabreeze HS

17 16 984 Karim Zaghloul SR 00:21:49.45 Spruce Creek HS

18 17 954 Lawrence Page JR 00:21:49.83 Seabreeze HS

19 18 971 Ryan Gayton FR 00:21:57.63 Spruce Creek HS

20 (19) 965 Blake Tugwell FR 00:21:58.70 Seabreeze HS

21 (20) 957 Evan Powell JR 00:21:58.78 Seabreeze HS

22 0 955 Noah Parris SO 00:21:59.03 Seabreeze HS

23 21 910 Keelan Enns FR 00:22:02.21 Pine Ridge HS

24 0 894 James Langley FR 00:22:17.41 OC University HS

25 0 871 Brian Mateo SR 00:22:29.60 Father Lopez Catholic HS

26 0 937 Cole Brown FR 00:22:31.37 Seabreeze HS

27 22 845 Ryan Edgcomb FR 00:22:37.06 DeLand HS

28 0 878 Kelsey Yarish SO 00:22:40.14 Father Lopez Catholic HS

29 23 992 Dylan Jackson FR 00:22:48.10 Taylor Middle-High School

30 24 995 Samuel Paulino SO 00:23:20.32 Taylor Middle-High School

31 25 975 Shane Patel JR 00:23:41.67 Spruce Creek HS

32 26 839 Angel Aviluz JR 00:23:52.46 DeLand HS

33 0 936 Mason Brenner JR 00:24:00.07 Seabreeze HS

34 0 768 Logan Camara SO 00:24:04.52 Daytona Mainland

35 0 959 Jacob Sibley FR 00:24:06.17 Seabreeze HS

36 27 985 Kristian Zimmerman FR 00:24:25.94 Spruce Creek HS

37 0 864 Jonathon Ashby SR 00:24:31.17 Father Lopez Catholic HS

38 0 886 Sebastian Bracamonte JR 00:24:43.71 OC University HS

39 28 976 Kevin Pedri SO 00:24:57.27 Spruce Creek HS

40 0 832 Jesh Hunemueller 8th 00:24:59.37 Circle Christian School

41 (29) 980 Matthew Silva FR 00:24:59.41 Spruce Creek HS

42 30 913 Rolan Yagual FR 00:25:04.21 Pine Ridge HS

43 0 904 Samuel Zizzo SR 00:25:06.94 OC University HS

44 0 828 Austin Gaertner 8th 00:25:20.33 Circle Christian School

45 (31) 974 Joshua Kanesky JR 00:25:23.39 Spruce Creek HS

46 32 991 Jonathan Hernandez SR 00:25:29.02 Taylor Middle-High School

47 0 933 Jacob Bates SR 00:25:30.25 Seabreeze HS

48 33 996 Cid Phillips SO 00:25:50.50 Taylor Middle-High School

49 0 934 Andrew Bixby FR 00:25:58.24 Seabreeze HS

50 34 909 Tanner D'Errico SR 00:26:20.33 Pine Ridge HS

51 0 765 Wyatt Bankart FR 00:26:32.68 Daytona Mainland
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BOYS JV - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

52 0 973 Cole Hollman FR 00:26:37.52 Spruce Creek HS

53 0 970 Peter Drolet SR 00:26:42.84 Spruce Creek HS

54 0 963 Thomas Striegel FR 00:26:43.64 Seabreeze HS

55 (35) 850 Ryan Keeling SO 00:26:53.56 DeLand HS

56 0 983 Fady Zaghloul FR 00:27:19.65 Spruce Creek HS

57 0 945 Thomas Freeman SO 00:27:35.53 Seabreeze HS

58 0 766 Caden Allen JR 00:28:03.66 Daytona Mainland

59 36 906 Julio Blanco SR 00:28:03.91 Pine Ridge HS

60 0 972 Will GianinI FR 00:28:04.67 Spruce Creek HS

61 0 767 Kavon Davis SO 00:29:14.78 Daytona Mainland

62 37 908 Kole Danglman SO 00:29:19.47 Pine Ridge HS

63 0 867 Matthew Dvorak FR 00:31:29.28 Father Lopez Catholic HS

64 (38) 989 Cash Chaves 6th 00:32:36.59 Taylor Middle-High School

65 (39) 841 Ben Benson SO 00:32:41.00 DeLand HS

66 (40) 907 Savian Blanco SO 00:34:36.96 Pine Ridge HS

67 0 915 John Agboola SR 00:38:44.08 PO Atlantic HS
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